First Boat
Christian Ramos

Nathaniel Duffy
Thomas Blair
*Griffin Fitzpatrick
Brian Lawson
Jamie Armstrong
Thomas Jamison
*Cole Christensen
Owen Reilly

Second Boat
Matthew Lehman
Dom Valcin
Cal Miller
Jack Berens
Thaddeus Strobach
Johannes Kastka
William Pierce
Thomas Judge
Nash Barillaro

Third Boat
Alex Murphy
Andrew Sada
Jeremy Liu
Charles Cashel
Daniel Ruiz
James Simonsen
Luke Feller
Jackson Kuls
Myles Crain

*Denotes captain

SALISBURY SCHOOL
VARSITY CREW
2022 — 2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024

2024
2024
2025
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2026
2024
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025

Miami, FL
Fairfield, CT
Melbourne, AUS
Kenilworth, IL
Moorestown, NJ
Falls Village, CT
New York, NY
Tuxedo Park, NY
Lakeville, CT

Rumson, NJ
Salisbury, CT
Fairfield, CT
Glen Cove, NY
New Canaan, CT
Diisseldorf, GER
Hilo, HI
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Lakeville, CT

New York, NY
Jakarta, INDON
Hangzhou, CH
North Palm Beach, FL
Salisbury, CT
New York NY
Water Mill, NY
New York, NY
Lakeville, CT

Head Coach: Toby Ayer --Assistant Coaches: Dick Curtis, Tony Mantegani
Athletic Trainers: Jason Pennella, MA, ATC Samantha Perotti, MS, ATC, PES
Athletic Director: Tim Sinclair '91

Head of School: William Webb



